
IN ROOM DINING



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

BREAKFAST MENU	
TO START
Selection of Australian Chilled Juices	
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Ruby Red Grapefruit Or Apple	

The Green Machine  Smoothie	
Green Apple, Celery, Cucumber, Spinach, Mint, 	
Almond Milk

The Feel Good Smoothie	
Raspberries, Strawberries, Milk, Yoghurt, Honey

Magic Mango Smoothie	

Natural Yoghurt (V)	
Berry Compote, Honey

Coconut Yoghurt (V)	
Berry Compote, Honey

Seasonal Fruit Plate	

From The Bakery
Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries (3 Pieces) 
Croissant, Almond Croissant, Danish, 
Pain Au Chocolate, Muffin	

Toast and Preserves
Multi-grain, White, Whole Meal, Fruit Bread, 
Sourdough, or Gluten free

Toasted Mr. Hive Banana Bread (V)
Served with Butter

Ham & Cheese Toastie	
Gruyère Cheese, Sourdough

Cereals

Oatmeal Porridge, Banana, Almonds, Honey (V,N)	

House Made Bircher Muesli (V,N)	

Cereal Selection (V)

All Bran Cornflakes, Special K, Rice Bubbles, 

Granola Muesli, Weet-Bix, Coco Pops or Nutri Grain

Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy,

Oat or Lactose Free Milk

10.5

	

14

14

14

13

16

20

15

12

12

20

14

14

12.5

Available 6am - 11am



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Continental Breakfast
Selection of Australian Chilled Juices	
Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Ruby Red Grapefruit Or Apple

Seasonal Fruit Plate (V)

Or

House Made Bircher Muesli (V)

Or

Cereal (V)	

All Bran Cornflakes, Special K, Rice Bubbles, 

Granola Muesli, Weet-Bix, Coco Pops or Nutri Grain

Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy,

Oat or Lactose Free Milk

Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries (3 Pieces)
Croissant, Almond Croissant, Danish, 
Pain Au Chocolate, Muffin

Or

Toast and Preserves
Multi-grain, White, Whole Meal, Fruit Bread, Sourdough, 

Or Gluten free

Vittoria Coffee
Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, 
Long Black, Chai Latte

Dilmah Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, 
Peppermint, Green Jasmine

39

Available 6am - 11am



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Specialties
Smashed Avocado (V)(N)	
Avocado, Crushed Peas, Feta, Dukkha, 
Toasted Seeds, Sourdough

Big Morning Metropol*
Eggs your style (Poached, Scrambled, fried or a Ham, Cheese, 
Tomato Omelette) Crispy Bacon, Roasted Tomatoes, Mushrooms, 
Chicken & Chive Sausage Hash browns,  Toasted Sourdough

Eggs Your Way (2)	
(Poached, Scrambled, fried or a Ham, Cheese, 
Tomato Omelette), Toasted Sourdough, Mushrooms, Roasted 
Tomato

Triple Stack Buttermilk Pancakes
Caramelised Banana, Berry Compote, Maple Syrup

Add Ice Cream

	
Eggs Benedict
Choice of Smoked Salmon or Heritage Ham, Hash brown, Roasted 
Tomato, Hollandaise, English Muffin

Plain Congee
Chinese Doughnuts, Peanuts, Pickled Vegetables, 
Dried Fish, Salted Egg

Add Chicken 

Extras

Egg   

Crispy Bacon*

Chicken & Chive Sausage

Hash Browns

Mushrooms

24

34

24

23

5

26

23

6

8

5

	
Baked Beans 

Roasted Tomatoes

Sauteed Spinach

Smoked Salmon              	

Available 6am - 11am



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Soups & Salads
Soup of the Day
Served with Warm Bread

Antipesto Platter 
Ham, Salami, Bocconcini, Artichoke, Red Peppers, Cornichons, 
Olives, Caper Berries, Hummus, Toasted Sourdough 

Classic Caesar Salad*
Cos Lettuce, Shaved Parmesans, Crispy Bacon, Poached Egg, 
Croutons, White Anchovies, Caesar dressing

Add Grilled Chicken Breast 
 
Super Food Salad (v) 
Kale, Edamame, Pearl Barley, Smoked Almonds, Blueberry, fetta, and 
Lemon Turmeric Viaigrette

Burger & Sandwiches

Metropol Burger* 
With Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aioli, Bacon, Onion Marmalade,
Cheddar Cheese and Fried Egg

Club Sandwich*
With Grilled Chicken breast, Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Swiss cheese, 
Tomato, Lettuce, Japanese Mayonnaise

All Sandwiches and Burgers are served with Fries 

Mushroom

21

27

6

26

34

33

Available 11am - 11pm

29



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Pasta & Pizza
Spaghetti Carbonara*
Bacon, Cream, Shaved Parmesan, Grilled Kaiserflesch

Spaghetti Bolognese

Pumpkin Ravioli
Butternut Pumpkin, Sage, Beurre Noisette, Pecorino

Prawn Linguine
Queensland Prawns, Chardonay, Heirloom Tomato Basil

Margherita (V)
Tomato Sauce, Bocconcini, Mozzarella, Basil

Pepperoni 
Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Chilli Flakes

Extras

Ham*

Grilled Chicken

Mushroom

Roasted Capsicum
Pineapple

31

33

32

43

27

31

6

Available 11am - 11pm



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Main Course
Fish and Chips

From the Grill

Mt Leura Black Angus Sirloin (300g)

Bannockburn Chicken Breast (220g)

Tasmanian Salmon (200g)

All Grill selections are served with Broccolini, 
Pommes Dauphinoise

Choice of Red Wine Jus, Peppercorn, 
Mushroom Sauce or Béarnaise

Fish Option can be Steamed

Asian Selection

Malaysian Chicken Satay (6 Pieces)
Spicy Peanut Sauce

Sichuan Lemon Pepper Calamari
Capsicum, Spring Onion, Sweet Chilli

Roast Pork Bao*
Crispy Pork, Cucumber, Chilli, Pickle Cabbage, Hoisin

Nasi Goreng*
South Asian Style Fried Rice with Chicken, Spicy shrimp, paste, 
Chicken Satay and Fried Egg. Accompanied by Pickles and Prawn 
crackers

Wonton Noodle Soup*
Shrimp Wonton, Char Sui Pork, Egg Noodles, Sesame Oil and Bok 
Choy

Butter Chicken 
Indian Butter Chicken, Jasmine Rice, Raita, Roti 
and Pappadums.

Sides
Paprika Fries, with Garlic Aioli

Mr. Hive Mashed Potato truffle Oil

Rocket, Pear, Parmesan, Candied Walnuts

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables

24

23

26

36

30

37

14

35

56

42

45

Available 11am - 11pm



*Items contain pork  (V) Vegetarian (N) Nuts
Should you have any special dietary requirements or allergies please let us know. Please note: A $6 delivery fee will apply

CROWN METROPOL IN ROOM DINING

Dessert
Vanilla Brulee Biscotti
With Hazelnut Shortbread Cookie

Chocolate and Passion Fruit Mousse
With Passion Fruit Pearls

Lemon Meringue Tart
With Raspberries Coulis, Seasonal Berries

Seasonal Fruit Plate

Cheese Plate
Four types of Local Cheese. Selection of Bread, Crackers, and Quince 
Paste

Serendipity Ice Cream 120ml
Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry 

The Metropol Ice Cream Sundae (V)
Ice cream Scoops (Chocolate, Vanilla, and Strawberry)
Tim Tams, Smarties, Maltesers, Honeycomb, Persian Fairy Floss and 
Chocolate Sauce

For the Little Ones

Cheeseburger and Fries

Fish and Chips

Spaghetti Bolognese

Chicken Nuggets and Chips

Ham & Cheese Toastie
Gruyère Cheese Sourdough

Hot Beverages

Vittoria Coffee
Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, 
Long Black, Chai Latte

Dilmah Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, 
Green, Jasmine

Hot Chocolate
Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy, Oat, or Lactose Free 
Milk

20

20

20

20

34

12

19.50

23

23

22

20

20

8

Available 11am - 11pm


