CROWN METROPOL Melbourne

IN ROOM DINING

BREAKFAST MENU

TO START

Selection of Australian Chilled Juices Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Ruby Red Grapefruit Or Apple	10.5
The Green Machine Smoothie Green Apple, Celery, Cucumber, Spinach, Mint, Almond Milk	14
The Feel Good Smoothie Raspberries, Strawberries, Milk, Yoghurt, Honey	14
Magic Mango Smoothie	14
Natural Yoghurt (V) Berry Compote, Honey	13
Coconut Yoghurt (V) Berry Compote, Honey	16
Seasonal Fruit Plate	20
From The Bakery	
Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries (3 Pieces) Croissant, Almond Croissant, Danish, Pain Au Chocolate, Muffin	15
Toast and Preserves Multi-grain, White, Whole Meal, Fruit Bread, Sourdough, or Gluten free	12
Toasted Mr. Hive Banana Bread (V) Served with Butter	12
Ham & Cheese Toastie Gruyère Cheese, Sourdough	20
Cereals	
Oatmeal Porridge, Banana, Almonds, Honey (V,N)	14
House Made Bircher Muesli (V,N)	14
Cereal Selection (V)	12.5
All Bran Cornflakes, Special K, Rice Bubbles, Granola Muesli, Weet-Bix, Coco Pops or Nutri Grain	

Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy,

Oat or Lactose Free Milk

CROWN METROPOL

Available 6am - 11am

Continental Breakfast

Selection of Australian Chilled Juices Orange, Pineapple, Mango, Ruby Red Grapefruit Or Apple

Seasonal Fruit Plate (V)

Or

House Made Bircher Muesli (V)

Or

Cereal (V)

All Bran Cornflakes, Special K, Rice Bubbles, Granola Muesli, Weet-Bix, Coco Pops or Nutri Grain Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy, Oat or Lactose Free Milk

Selection of Freshly Baked Pastries (3 Pieces)

Croissant, Almond Croissant, Danish, Pain Au Chocolate, Muffin

Or

Toast and Preserves

Multi-grain, White, Whole Meal, Fruit Bread, Sourdough,

Or Gluten free

Vittoria Coffee Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha, Long Black, Chai Latte

Dilmah Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Jasmine 39

Specialties

Smashed Avocado (V)(N) Avocado, Crushed Peas, Feta, D Toasted Seeds, Sourdough	ukkha,	24
Big Morning Metropol* Eggs your style (Poached, Scran Tomato Omelette) Crispy Bacon Chicken & Chive Sausage Hash	, Roasted Tomatoes, Mushrooms,	34
Eggs Your Way (2) (Poached, Scrambled, fried or a Tomato Omelette), Toasted Sour Tomato		24
Triple Stack Buttermilk Pancak Caramelised Banana, Berry Com		23
Add Ice Cream		5
Eggs Benedict Choice of Smoked Salmon or He Tomato, Hollandaise, English Mu	eritage Ham, Hash brown, Roasted ffin	26
Plain Congee Chinese Doughnuts, Peanuts, Pi Dried Fish, Salted Egg	ckled Vegetables,	23
Add Chicken		6
Extras		8
Egg		5
Crispy Bacon*	Baked Beans	
Chicken & Chive Sausage	Roasted Tomatoes	
Hash Browns	Sauteed Spinach	
Mushrooms	Smoked Salmon	

Soups & Salads

Soup of the Day Served with Warm Bread	21
Antipesto Platter Ham, Salami, Bocconcini, Artichoke, Red Peppers, Cornichons, Olives, Caper Berries, Hummus, Toasted Sourdough	29
Classic Caesar Salad* Cos Lettuce, Shaved Parmesans, Crispy Bacon, Poached Egg, Croutons, White Anchovies, Caesar dressing	27
Add Grilled Chicken Breast	6
Super Food Salad (v) Kale, Edamame, Pearl Barley, Smoked Almonds, Blueberry, fetta, and Lemon Turmeric Viaigrette	26
Burger & Sandwiches	
Metropol Burger* With Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Aioli, Bacon, Onion Marmalade, Cheddar Cheese and Fried Egg	34
Club Sandwich* With Grilled Chicken breast, Fried Egg, Crispy Bacon, Swiss cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Japanese Mayonnaise	33
All Sandwiches and Rurgers are served with Eries	

All Sandwiches and Burgers are served with Fries Mushroom

Pasta & Pizza

Spaghetti Carbonara*		31
Bacon, Cream, Shaved Pa	armesan, Grilled Kaiserflesch	
Spaghetti Bolognese		33
Pumpkin Ravioli Butternut Pumpkin, Sage,	, Beurre Noisette, Pecorino	32
Prawn Linguine Queensland Prawns, Char	rdonay, Heirloom Tomato Basil	43
Margherita (V) Tomato Sauce, Bocconcir	ni, Mozzarella, Basil	27
Pepperoni Pepperoni, Tomato Sauce	e, Mozzarella, Chilli Flakes	31
Extras		6
Ham*	Roasted Capsicum	
Grilled Chicken	Pineapple	
Mushroom		

Main Course

Fish and Chips	35
From the Grill	
Mt Leura Black Angus Sirloin (300g)	56
Bannockburn Chicken Breast (220g)	42
Tasmanian Salmon (200g)	45
All Grill selections are served with Broccolini, Pommes Dauphinoise	
Choice of Red Wine Jus, Peppercorn, Mushroom Sauce or Béarnaise	
Fish Option can be Steamed	
Asian Selection	
Malaysian Chicken Satay (6 Pieces) Spicy Peanut Sauce	24
Sichuan Lemon Pepper Calamari Capsicum, Spring Onion, Sweet Chilli	23
Roast Pork Bao* Crispy Pork, Cucumber, Chilli, Pickle Cabbage, Hoisin	26
Nasi Goreng* South Asian Style Fried Rice with Chicken, Spicy shrimp, paste, Chicken Satay and Fried Egg. Accompanied by Pickles and Prawn crackers	36
Wonton Noodle Soup* Shrimp Wonton, Char Sui Pork, Egg Noodles, Sesame Oil and Bok Choy	30
Butter Chicken Indian Butter Chicken, Jasmine Rice, Raita, Roti and Pappadums.	37
Sides Paprika Fries, with Garlic Aioli Mr. Hive Mashed Potato truffle Oil Rocket, Pear, Parmesan, Candied Walnuts	14
Steamed Seasonal Vegetables	

CROWN METROPOL Available 11am - 11pm

Dessert

Vanilla Brulee Biscotti With Hazelnut Shortbread Cookie	20
Chocolate and Passion Fruit Mousse With Passion Fruit Pearls	20
Lemon Meringue Tart With Raspberries Coulis, Seasonal Berries	20
Seasonal Fruit Plate	20
Cheese Plate Four types of Local Cheese. Selection of Bread, Crackers, and Quince Paste	34
Serendipity Ice Cream 120ml Choice of Vanilla, Chocolate or Strawberry	12
The Metropol Ice Cream Sundae (V) Ice cream Scoops (Chocolate, Vanilla, and Strawberry) Tim Tams, Smarties, Maltesers, Honeycomb, Persian Fairy Floss and Chocolate Sauce	19.50

For the Little Ones

Cheeseburger and Fries	23
Fish and Chips	23
Spaghetti Bolognese	22
Chicken Nuggets and Chips	20
Ham & Cheese Toastie Gruyère Cheese Sourdough	20

Hot Beverages

Vittoria Coffee	8
Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino, Flat White, Mocha,	
Long Black, Chai Latte	

Dilmah Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green, Jasmine

Hot Chocolate

Please Choose Full Cream, Skimmed, Almond, Soy, Oat, or Lactose Free Milk